Bellekler

Uriin

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TFOD416G3200HC16F01)

Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB 2x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G32060HC16CDCO1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Fiyat

68,25 USD

73,50 USD

78,75 USD

236,25 USD



